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ANDOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 25 /2 X
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIANER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

Soe attached decaription e

s

v

SN for & Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimors
County, 10 use the hevein described property, for._ 0 12) illuninated sdvrtisirg
.Structures, ench 12' X 251

Property is to be po:tsd and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations, 2

Lwnmu'mmam—_mmm
Posting. sic., upon Sling of this jetition, and further 2gres to and are to be bound by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore
County.

B. Martin Qutdoor Advertising Co., Elkton Charles 8. Marek

'ORDERED By The Zoning Commissiones: of Ballimore County, L CR ks S———

E_a...,_._.. immmmeeeeas, 1974, that ihe subiect malter of \his petition be advertised, as
required by the Zoning J.aw of Baitimore County, in two newspapers of general eireulatian through-
‘out Baltimore County, that proparty bo pasted, and that the prblic hearing be had before the Zoning
Comnissioner of Baitimore County in Room 106, Counly Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

-day ol..wlr.......;.‘;j,_“_. I!?!h_ &jg;mm
/ 7 Y P e 4
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Commissioner

Zoalng.

fover) 2l

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Euaenz L Cusvoan. PE. Wit T. MrLzen

oomseren Serury TaarriG enmesa

July 24, 1974

Hr. 5. Eric Dilienna
Zoning Cammissioner
County 0ffice Bulldin
Towson, Maryland 21

Re: Item 208 - 2AC - June 25, 1974 "
Property Owner: Zharles B. Mare
E/S eul!vr Road, 3100 feet S of Gremercy Park Road
Special Exception tor two illuminated advertising structures
cach 12 feet oy 25 feet
District 11

Deur Mr. DiNenna:

Mo traffic problems are anticipated by the roquasted special
exception for an advertising structure.

Very truly yours,

Gkl

5. Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Associate

HSF/pk

o
P ci-?:z #

August §, 1974

Albert Figinski, Esquire
i0 Light Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Patition for Special Exception
E.S of Belair Road, 310" S of
Gremercy Park Road - 1ith District
Charles B. Marek - Petitionsr

MO, 75-13-X (Item No. 208)

RE:

Dear Mr. Figlnskiz

1 have this date passed my Order in the above captioned mattar in
accordance with the atta

Very truly yours,
N S

JAMES E. DYER
Deputy Zoning Commiasionor

@ 2 :
Baltimors Gowaty, Mary
Brpartment Gf Publicr Morks
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING ~
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Burar of Bugineering.
ELLawATH . oivER. B €. cHiEr July 16, 19% i

¥r. S. Eric DiNemna
Zoning sioner
County Office Puilding
Tawsen, Hary] 2120k
Re: Ttem #208 (1973-197h)
Property Owner: Chirles E. Marek
©/5 Pelair Rd., :n’mLs. of Gremercy Park Rd.
Exist 1 B
Pn;pu::: m: Special Exception for two 11luninated
advertising structures, each 12' x 251
No. of Acres: 10 x 55' District: 1lth

Dear Mr. UiNennar

The followin; comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office v
for review by the Zoning Advisery Committee in commection with the subject {tem. .

Geperal:
Baltimore County utilities and hi improvements are not involved. This

Ehuay
office has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning Advisory
Committee reviaw in connection with this Item #208 (1973-197h), ‘

, PE.
Cldef, Boresu of Engineoring

END:TAM:FiR:as
Q-NE ¥ey Sheet

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Esginning at a point located 3,100 toet south of the centerline of
Gremercy Park Road (30 feet wide) and 45 foet from the centerline
of Belalr Road (60 feet wide) and thomce running the following
cvurses and distances:

L. paralell to Belair Road and i a wouthwesterly direction,
a distance of 10 feet,

2. thence, at a right angle and in a southeasterly direction,
a distance of 55 feet,

3. thence, at a right angle and {n a northeasterly direcrion,
a alatance of 10 feet,

4. thence, at . right angle and {n a northvesterly direction,
a distance of 55 feet to the point of beginning,

TANT Vol SPEunt EXLrfrion
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ELESTION PRTRIET -]
ALENT - BB maTTii
CuTRER ApvTETass

a5 -7 7]

DETAIL. |50 28

2 ITCCOR ARVERT MG STROCTucEs (25)

SeaLe V2000

BAUZIMORE COUNTY, MARY! iND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO. 5. Eric DiNenna,. Zoning foomissicoe- Date July 24, 1974 _
¥ROM. W1 11iam 0. Fromm, o

sumagcr Petition #75-13-

st slde of Belair Road 310 feet, more or less,'
South of Gramercy Park Road.

Petition for Special Exception for Two (2) i}luminated Advertising Structures

Petitioner - Charles 8. Harek

Tith Districe

HEARING:  Wednesday, July 31, 197k (10:00 A.H.)

The staff of the OFfice of Planning and Zoning has reyiewed the subject
petition and will offer no comment on this petition at this time,

o
Planning

WOF :NEG: ru

ek ramm

Bal&norc County Fire Deartmcm
J Aul:‘m‘ Deiz

Towsan. Marylana 21204

Office of Planning and Zoming
Baltimore County Office Buitding
Towson, Haryland 21204

Attention: lir, Jack Dilion, Chairnan

Zoning Advisory Comaitteec

Re: Property Ow.er: Charles E, Marck

Location: E/S Belair Road, 3100 'S of Gremercy Park Road
Item llo. 208 Zoning Agenda  jyne 15, 1974
Gentlenen:

Pursvant to your requecc, the referenced property has been surveyed

by this Sureau and the comments below marked with an "=" are applicable
and required to be corrected or incorperated into the final plans for
the property.

{ ) 1. Fire nydrants for the referenced property are required and
shall be located at intervals of feet along an

approved road in accordance with Taltimore County Standards
a5 published by the Department of Public lorks,

2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site.

3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

EXTTEST the naximun allowed by the Mire Departaent.
€ ) 4. The site slail he made to comply with all applicable parts
of the Fire vyoveation Code prior to ocecupancy or beginning
of operatioa.
€ ) 5. The buildings wnd structures existing or proposed on the
site shall conply with all applicable requirenents of the
Hational Fire Prutection Asscviation 3tandard Ho, 101
"The Life Zafety Code”, 1970 Hdition prior to accupancy.
) 6. 3ite plans are approved as drawn.
) 7. The Fize Prevention Bureau has no comnents at this time.

ot LDt U [k

puty Te.
Division Fire Prevention Bureau

~
e

Reviewer:

anfing Grou,
Special Inspecti

als
4/16/73
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‘Pursuant to the advertisemenl, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition and.

it appearing that by reason of_ . the Mms&;ﬁmmmmn

Rouaty.

met

two. nlfqnluw "advertising structar

Exception for a. €4C 257 ,_._m‘h granted.
o
momum%mnumnm Wi 2 £
__August L1974 .

wi S-:dnn 303.2, a futur

(e o
a Special Exception for ummn:n.msh 12'x25"

hum and aftor the date of this orden subject to the approval of o site plan by the
Office of Planning and Zoning, future complianc e
s that would coincide with the front

setback of buildings as they are built on either side of the sign, and in no
e shall the sign be required to setback further thana

of Puhlic Works, h

~should be and the same is

ng on an adjoining

the above re-classification should NOT BE HAD, and or the Special Exeeption

GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. day
197 __, that the above reclassification be and the same is hereby
DENIED and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued s and

to remain a.....

-.xone; and or the Special Exception for. .
= . -be and the same is hereby DENIED

" Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Mr. Charles B. Marck
Item 208
July 15, 1974 Page 2

the hearing date and time, which will be held not less
0, ror more than 90 days after the date on the

ﬂnnq certificate, will be forwarded to you in the
near future.

Very truly yours,

Ly ik

JAMES B. BYRNES,III

Ch,

airman,
Zoning Advisory Committeo

JBB:JD

cc: B. B. Martin Outdoor Advertising
Co., Elkten
P,0. Box 373
Elkton, Maryland 21921

should NOT BE

———BaLtmMore County, MARYLAND

DEePARTMENT OF HEALTH——

JEFFERSON BUILDING
TOWSON, MARTLAND 21204

DONALD J. ROOP, MO, MPH.
Barurs vars Ans counrs skt Srrices

July 8, 1974

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Tousom, Maryland 21204

Dear Hr. DiNenna:

Co nts on Item 208, Zoning Advisory Commirtee Meeting,
Jupe 25, 1974, are as follows:

Property Owner: Charles B. Marek

Location: E/S air Road, 3100' S of Gr mercy Park Road

Existing Zominm; B.L.

Proposed Zoning: Special Exception for two illuminated
advertising st'wetures, each 12' x 25°

No. of Acres: 10'

Districe: 1llth

Ho_Comments
Very truly youss,
’( v A K

H. Devlin, Directer
BUREAI} OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HYS/nee

"“‘*m‘%
Potitioner's Attorney
oo B. B. Martia

WILLIAM D. FROMM
oincron

B ERIC DINENNA
1awine commissianen

PRESEREL 20 :
g Advisory Committac

July 3, 1974

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissicner
Zoning Advisory Commiliee

Gifice of Plonning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Marylond 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item #208, Zoning Advisory Committee Moeting, June 25, 1974, are o fol lows:

Propert Owner: Chorles B. Marek
Location: E/S Belair Road, 3100° § of Gremercy Park Road
Existing Zoning: B.L.

Proposed Znn'ingl Spndul Exception for two illuminated advertising structures,

each 12' X
No. of Am IO'X 35
Districtz 11th

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
are not intended to indicale the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that
all parties are made aware of plans or problems with regard o development plons that may have @

bearing on this petition.

This plan has been reviewed and there are no site=planning factars requiring comment.

Very iy yours,
ﬁvﬁ-» ,('ért/---—

John L. Wimbley
Planning Specialist |l

Project and Devslopment Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING 109 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE
AMEa CODE 361 WLANMING 4343E11  TOMING 48e3381

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

BALTTMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

July 15, 1974

Mr. Charles B. Marek
3390 The Alameda
Baltimore, Maryland 21218

: Special Exception vetition
1rem 20
Dear Mr. Marek:
The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed

the plans submitted with the above referencod
petition and h @ an on Site Ficld inspection

of the property. o following comments are a
result of this review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriatoness of the roning action requested,
but to assure t}

2 2
plans that may have a bearing on this e
Director of Planning may file a written re
with the Zoning Commissioner with recomme itons
as to the appropriatences of the requested zoning.

The subject property is lezated on Lhe
southeast side of Belair Road, approximatoly 1199
feot routhwest of Gramercy Park Road,
lith Elcction District of Baltimore County
site is presently improved by two non- lll\mlr\umd
outdeor advertising structures.

A lawn and garden center axists approximately
in the arca are vacant.
to pernit two illuminated outdoor advertising signs.

This petition is accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Charles B. Marek - Petitioncr

200 fcot to the northeast and a dwolling approximately
250 feet to the southwest. The remaining propertics

The petitioner is requesting a Special Exception

TOWSOMN, MARYLAND

Dates jung 26, 1974

Mr. 5. Bric D‘lh;m
Zoning :cr::.tu

or Fete Bullding
Tewaen, ury-:u-.i 1200

2.A.C. Meetlng of : yuns 25, 1§74
Ra: Iten 208
Property Ownar: Charles B, Marek
Location: E/S Belair Road, 3100 S, of Gremercy Park Roaz

Present Zoning: B.L.

Propased Zondngr Special Exception fur r-c iluminated advertising
sTructures, each 12

District: Itth
No. Acres: 10" x 55
Dear Mr. Di at

ho bearlog on student populatlon,

Very truly y. ra,

(¢ et

WP/l

A0a
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prion
inated u ROSEDALE, MD.,__lx s, 197,
LOCATION: East. side of Belair
Road 310 u:‘-n- or lem, THIS IS TO CERTIFY, thot the annexed advertisement was
South of Park Road.
DATE & TIME: WEDKESDAY. published in THE ORSERVER. a weekly newspoper published
AULY 33, 1974 it 1900 AM.
Aead in dale, Balti County, Md.,_0o0® time before the
County. Office. Building, 111 W.
| Chesepraln Avague, " Towens, Nt day of, July 1974, the publicetion
Tho Zousng Commissioner of appearing on the_* day of 19T

THE OBSERVER

Cost of Advertisement

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wall_Map | Original Duplicare Troting
date [ by | dare 1 by |date | by |date | by

FUNCTION

|
|
outline ‘ |
Denicd | i |

Descriptions checked and |

outline plot

Petition number added to

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Revised Plans:
Change in ouline or description___Yes

’ Yy 2
Reviewed by: C(.{/:“
_No

Previous case: Map 4 __

=ty
Specal fos
o T 'm

day of duly

1.7k

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . 15088
OFFICE OF FINAN. | REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oave___ 0¥ 5y BTk Lccounr 02662

amount_ 50,

eisrrisurion
SEncy verLow - cusromen

wnTe - casmEn
3.3, Martin Outdoor Advertising Co.

P.0. Box 373

Elkcton, M. 21921

Petition for Special Sxbeption for Charles B, Mixel.
#75-13-X

TOWSON, MD.

appearing on the. .11k .

wx_que Lire ... ceoexwewesits before the .

-day of.

Cost of Advartisement, ...

5

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

AR 107k
THIIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annened advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly mewspaper printed

& and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., Tssrmxiaceseh

5 E ) A

~-- 192k, the Bmst publication
1)

Lk DB

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAMND
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISIO.
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

oare JUI7 250 19Tk yccount

Posted for: .. 7 4 )1'/,;.; LG
tlonar: ... [2' Rl s ]/',zm_é
Location of property:. é%:-;( L:«Ju,.ﬁ:(,..‘ Z. .é

Z/.éz;n(u; ﬂv{’ &4

Location of Signs:. /Ju A .(/ef.'/..n m;ﬁ..h.x, M.....A.{_. l/_»_«_fx_Jmf
. N/aun .. Al idlrr... (i

AT SR S
g TR 7 -

§, 15111

01-662

AMOUNT.

e - carmn i
B, Martin Outdoor idv, Co.
PeD. Bix 373

Fiton, 1. 21921

Idwert and posting of property for chqz-u-

. Marek—- _._415.13.:

847.60

vittow - customEn

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Buildin

111 W. Chesapeake m.'e-rlu«
Towson, Maryland 21204

Feur Petition has been received * thig L /dn £
y ©
e

FEETHE = 197¥ Item §

?on:nq Cc'ﬂmlss)ondr

Petitioner's Atcorney
* Thic im nse to be interpreted acceptance of the Petitidh for
Teted as acceptance of i

Petitioner géé// ﬁf_,




